
 
Fall 2019-Classes begin Wednesday, August 21  
 

1. Lydia Thompson, RESET: Cycles of Omaha 
 (Remembering Equality Supports our Efforts for Transformations) 
Exhibition Runs: September 6 – October 6 
Opening Reception Friday, September 6, 4-7 p.m. 
Gallery Talk: Friday, September 6, 4:00 p.m. 

 
FALL BREAK October 12-20  
 

2. Michael Flecky SJ, Photographs 
Exhibition Runs: October 26 – November 24  
Gallery Reception: Friday, November 1, 4-7 p.m.  
Gallery Talk: Friday, November 1, 6 p.m. 

 
THANKSGIVING BREAK Nov 27 – Dec 1 
 

3. Empty Bowls 
Event Dates: Wednesday, December 4, 4-8 p.m. and Thursday, December 5, 
11:30-1:30 p.m. 

 
Spring 2020- Classes begin Wednesday, January 15 
 

4. Mary Zicafoose, IKAT : The Essential Handbook to Weaving Resist-Dyed Cloth 
Exhibition Runs: January 24 - March 6 
Artist Reception: Friday, January 24, 4-7 p.m. 
Book Signing: Thursday, January 30, 11-1 p.m. 
 

SPRING BREAK March 8-15 
 

5. BFA Thesis Exhibition/Scheer Scholars 
Exhibition Runs: April 3 – Sunday, April 26th  
Opening Reception: Friday, April 3, 4-7 p.m. 
*EASTER BREAK April 9-13  

 
6. Prints and Pots 

Event Date: Thursday, April 30, 10-7 p.m. 
 

 


